CERTIFICATE TO CHAIRPERSON OF COUNTY COMMITTEE

From the Isabella County Clerk
GIVING A LIST OF ALL

Delegates Elected to the REPUBLICAN PARTY COUNTY COMVENTION

From the Precincts, Districts and Townships of the
COUNTY OF ISABELLA, STATE OF MICHIGAN

PRIMARY ELECTION HELD AUGUST 3, 2010

NAME OF DELEGATE

Norman Burmeister
Neil R. Strong
Timothy Wolff
Ronald J. Ives

Larry E. Miller
Matthew R. Showalter
Roger L. Trudell
Kay E. Vautrin

Bill Wood

Alan Johns

Todd R. Bean

Frank S. Engler

Lois Mayer

Shelly Prout-Nelson
Lisa J. Swindlehurst
Richard Swindlehurst
Sharon A. Brown
Joyce A. Swan
Christine Alwood
Russell Alwood
Michael Ward Quakenbush
Matt Golden (Moved — Ineligible)
Brent A. Stanton
Phillip R. Seybert
Dale Jarman

Jeffrey Bean

Loren L. Cole

Jeffery Denton

Sandy Caul

Carly Zilke

Jackie Hull

Nicole Yoon
Matthew Golden
Joanne Golden
Margaret R. Heintz
Stuart T. Seybert
‘Barbara Barberi
Joseph Barberi
Gladys M. Mitchell

AT THE

CITY OR TOWNSHIP

Broomfield Township
Broomfield Township
Broomfield Township

Chippewa Township
Chippewa Township
Coe Township

Coe Township

Coe Township

Coe Township
Deerfield Township
Deerfield Township
Deerfield Township
Denver Township
Denver Township
Isabella Township
Isabella Township
Sherman Township
Sherman Township
Union Township
Union Township
Union Township
Union Township
Union Township
Union Township
Union Township
Vernon Township
Vernon Township
Vernon Township
City of Mt Pleasant
City of Mt Pleasant
City of Mt Pleasant
City of Mt Pleasant
City of Mt Pleasant
City of Mt Pleasant
City of Mt Pleasant
City of Mt Pleasant
City of Mt Pleasant
City of Mt Pleasant
City of Mt Pleasant

PRECINCT#

#1
#1
#1
#1
#2
|
#1
#1
#2
#2
#2
#2
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#2
#3
#3
#1
#1
#1
#1
#2
#3
#4
#4
#4
#5
#5
#6
#6
#7



